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PREŠOVSKÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Prešov, 28.4.2012

73
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Saxum JK1
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569206

Holsteiner
  0  58,1   0,1Martin SKÁLA

 

70
LAPAZ 21 07629

02672 Bratislava OJP OKH2
MV SR

Lapaz 3581
Robinson 24 57309

SVK TK
  0  58,31   0,31Marian ZGOLA

 

82
DINEMA 07700

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Zdeno Kuchár

Arioso du Theillet 8
Dimena 33090099105

Oldenburger SP
  0  57,21   0,79Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

13
ROLANDA 08058

00892 Lužany JMC4
JMC Lužany04

SVK TK
  0  56,98   1,02Juraj POLÁŠ

 

12
QUERES 06417

02755 Lužany JMC5
Radomír Stratil

Athletic Star 4527 3
Dereved08

Kríženec
  0  56,92   1,08Ján ml. CIGAN

 

50
WANDA 07506

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.6
Agronofa

Casiro 000047802
B-Prenza 21011018706

Holsteiner
  0  59,9   1,9Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

63
BLESK 9 07681

00191 Prešov JSK7
Jozef Kuchár

Duellano II-29 4356
Barbie VS-108206

SVK TK
  0  59,93   1,93Jozef KUCHÁR

 

39
PIKOLA 06124

05031 Stropkov Bechera SHR8
Miroslav Lazorík

Great Pleasure 5068
Porta 58/34811

J6 CZE TK
  0  55,11   2,89Barbora LAZORÍKOVÁ

 

52
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK9
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309210

Y9 SVK TK
  0  54,93   3,07Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

55
COMPANA 07802

00010 Košice UVL Slávia10
Vladimír Mravec

Competent 316523096
Liberia 31974369510

Oldenburger
  0  54,77   3,23Vladimir MRAVEC

 

2
VALMOUT FEIVEL 06828

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný11
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Viarella 387107

J8 SVK TK
  0  54,36   3,64Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

76
QUIDO 4 07228

03539 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Zdeno Kuchár

Quality Star 4546 48
Eny 160107

Y1 SVK TK
  0  54,3   3,7Kristína UŽAKOVÁ

 

91
SHIRLEY LE FAY "S" 06664

04930 Prešov SJA13
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Mendlin "S"07

SVK TK
  0  54,08   3,92Adriana MACKOVÁ

 

18
QUEI-LI 07438

02659 Snina KAMALL14
Štefan Počatko

Quality Star 4546 48
Lili Star 407005

SVK TK
  0  54,05   3,95Kamil KAVČÁK

 

65
LAND FAER 05782

05298 Rafajovce Koprivňák15
Dušan Koprivňák

Land Star 4526
Fara VS-031309

SVK TK
  0  54,02   3,98Katarína DROZDOVÁ

 

89
BANDITA 2 07524

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Martin Bulík

Baldini 4556
Drinka 183405

SVK TK
  0  53,97   4,03Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

75
GABY DU JARDIN 05696

04512 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Ivana Sabolová

Prince du Logis
Ketty du Jardin18

Y9 Selle Francais
  0  53,87   4,13Ivana SABOLOVÁ

 

6
CASHMAN CAN 05987

01755 Kysta JK Horst18
Jozef Borčík

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259011

Bayerischer WB
  0  53,78   4,22Patrik TOMKO

 

40
EVERDEN 06368

05031 Stropkov Bechera SHR19
Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668716

J6 Hannoveraner
  0  53,37   4,63Barbora LAZORÍKOVÁ

 

44
NIAGARA RECORD 07811

01545 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ20
Andrej Holova

Alias 4572  81007730
Natanya du Record 4204

SVK TK
  0  52,93   5,07Jaroslav ČERNÝ

 

1
PORTORIKO 06054

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný21
Jaroslava Novotná

Precioso 410858296
Rogate 43051989612

J8 Westfaler
  0  52,68   5,32Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

37
PROFIT 04780

05028 Abrahámovce Novotný22
Patrícia Jamelská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Hela I VS-71714

J6 SVK TK
  0  52,6   5,4Patrícia JAMELSKÁ

 

92
ARCADIA "S" 07645

02123 Prešov SJA23
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410806

SVK TK
  0  52,43   5,57Michal SIBAL

 

46
LÉGIA 07881

00976 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ24
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Lupita 177804

SVK TK
  0  52,37   5,63Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

94
ARISTO "S" 07646

05694 Prešov SJA25
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medulienka 162106

J7 SVK TK
  0  51,9   6,1Bibiana IŽAROVÁ

 

78
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia26
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril08

Y0 SF
  0  51,47   6,53Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

21
MILET 07287

05093 Snina KAMALL27
Emília Bobíková

Denis 4464 s.v.
Milka VS 108111

Kríženec
  0  51,35   6,65Emília BOBÍKOVÁ

 

20
CORLEONE-B 07334

03112 Košice UVL Slávia28
SIN PAR spol. s r.o.

Corleograf 984  2100
Vatra 68/465 001226807

CZE TK
  0  51,1   6,9Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ

 

3
JACK POT 06019

04030 Poprad Alexandra JK29
Ing.Bystrík Kiska

Philip 4501 s.v.
Jasná VS 61413

J7 SVK TK
  0  50,73   7,27Alexandra KISKOVÁ

 

96
MILTON "S" 06024

03963 Prešov SJA30
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Medulienka 162109

SVK TK
  0  49,15   8,85Ivana BORODAČOVÁ

 

43
SKYLA 05436

05364 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj31
Ivan Filinský

Donar 4495 s.v.
Jasná VS 020913

SVK TK
  0  45,18  12,82Beata PURDEŠOVÁ

 

49
CRISTANA 07019

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.32
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Cristo 000140301
Olanda 21006959907

Holsteiner
  1  61,3   3,3Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

27
CORSO 07712

02082 Prešov Parkur Team33
JMC Lužany

Corsinni 4564
Jasná/Jagna VS 61405

SVK TK
  3  69,36  11,36Pavol KARPJAK

 



101
KALUT 07472

02755 Lužany JMC34
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404205

SVK TK
  4  56,64   1,36Ján ml. CIGAN

 

74
BARBARA 06096

05348 Spišská N.Ves Slávia35
Adriana Stanislavová

Landáno 4514 3306351
Gaba 161311

J6 SVK TK
  4  59,52   1,52Dávid STANISLAV

 

26
PEDRO 04651

03264 Prešov Parkur Team36
Zuzana Minďašová

Philip s.v. 4501
Pamela VS-89613

SVK TK
  4  55,91   2,09Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ

 

48
IRIS-NF 07498

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.37
Agronofa

Inspector 412015903
Rasty 411205

SVK TK
  4  60,15   2,15Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

45
CASPER JORDIN 07880

00976 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ38
Andrej Holova

Cashman Can 4584
Gaby du Jardin 424004

SVK TK
  4  55,72   2,28Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

28
BOLIVER 07838

04257 Prešov Parkur Team39
Veronika Kožuchová

Baldini 4556
Jet Set 420305

Y9 SVK TK
  4  54,33   3,67Veronika KOŽUCHOVÁ

 

90
BONITA 04387

04930 Prešov SJA40
Jaroslav Sibal

Przedswit X-80 2266
Belinda Č 82515

/CZE/ 2251133097
  4  54,17   3,83Adriana MACKOVÁ

 

95
SHADE 05405

05455 Prešov SJA41
Dušan Hatala

Shagya XXVI 4414
Koheilana 127513

J8 Shagya-arab (Sh XXVI
  4  50,85   7,15Stela ČEKAŇÁKOVÁ

 

19
ROMERA 06631

03421 Košice UVL Slávia42
JMC Lužany

Quality Star 4546 48
Rita 3507

Y9 SVK TK
  4  50,84   7,16Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

77
CARIMA 04909

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia43
Ján Kovalčík

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99512

SVK TK
  4  50,45   7,55Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

71
MURPHY 2 07398

04607 Košice Saxum JK44
Darina Šteffeková

Matador 060911286
Marjuga 27002689111

Meklenburger
  4  48,38   9,62Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

66
MARYŠKA-K 07914

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák45
Dušan Koprivňák

Feivel Fynn 3626
Montana 394306

SVK TK
  5  64,17   6,17Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

54
FLORENCIA 04466

03730 Košice Saxum JK46
Adriana Orosová

Furioso XXI 3372
Nitouche 232 A1/114

D4 Furioso XXI-14
  6  65,58   7,58Adriana OROSOVÁ

 

93
ELVIE 07261

01339 Prešov SJA47
Jaroslav Sibal

Edminton 968
Odine 3506  96.0180707

SVK TK
  8  50,32   7,68Jaroslav SIBAL

 

62
ROXETTE 2 07680

00191 Prešov JSK48
Mgr.Silvia Odelgová

Quinto DE B
Revange 392106

SVK TK
 12  55,92   2,08Jozef KUCHÁR

 

14
ARCAN 08059

00892 Lužany JMC49
Tommaso Mongiello04

SVK TK
 12  75,05  17,05Juraj POLÁŠ

 

42
DIABLÓ 06992

05364 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj50
Beáta Purdešová

Pride 4084
Borooka 8809

HUN TK
 12  76,42  18,42Beata PURDEŠOVÁ

 

23
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL51
Katarína Košecká

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315008

SVK TK
 16  83,1  25,1Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

29
CELESTA 06046

04969 Prešov Parkur Team52
Lucia Kochaníková

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Casanova 33 339709

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Lucia KOCHANÍKOVÁ

 

41
SELF CONTROL 07774

03981 Stropkov Bechera SHR52
Jozef Bechera SHR

Lux
Isostar13

J7 KWPN
 vyl.Henrich ANDREJKO

 

32
ROCK STAR 05932

02426 Prešov SJA52
Radoslav Vaľko

Athletic Star 4527
Rea 168209

SVK TK
 vyl.Radoslav VAĽKO

 

87
MICHELLE 05645

05706 Spišská N.Ves Slávia52
Ing.Václav Pacan

Grand Step 2741 3107
Molly12

D4 CZE TK
 vyl.Barbora HRUBÁ
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PREŠOVSKÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť do 110 cm
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
140 EUR

Prešov, 28.4.2012

67
FAN-FAN "K" 07486

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák1
Dušan Koprivňák

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Fantagiro 163906

SVK TK
 45  42,6Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

60 EUR

77
CARIMA 04909

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Ján Kovalčík

Pico 4506 s.v.
Carera VS-99512

SVK TK
 45  44,34Katarína STANKOVÁ

30 EUR

12
QUERES 06417

02755 Lužany JMC3
Radomír Stratil

Athletic Star 4527 3
Dereved08

Kríženec
 45  44,75Ján ml. CIGAN

20 EUR

8
ATYŠ 06698

01755 Kysta JK Horst4
Jozef Borčík

Fetyš 629
Angelika 58/34914

CZE TK
 45  45,09Patrik TOMKO

20 EUR

60
CORA 5 06444

00147 Prešov JSK5
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023508

SVK TK
 45  45,62Ján DOLNÝ

10 EUR

82
DINEMA 07700

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Zdeno Kuchár

Arioso du Theillet 8
Dimena 33090099105

Oldenburger SP
 45  46,62Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

25
CLEO 06844

02126 Prešov Parkur Team7
Kristína Drotárová

Cosino B 816047098
Kavalla 81849889508

Bayerischer
 45  46,69Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

88
MICHELLE 05645

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Ing.Václav Pacan

Grand Step 2741 3107
Molly12

CZE TK
 45  47,65Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

39
PIKOLA 06124

05031 Stropkov Bechera SHR9
Miroslav Lazorík

Great Pleasure 5068
Porta 58/34811

J6 CZE TK
 45  47,68Barbora LAZORÍKOVÁ

 

31
GRAZIA DE TUR 06463

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team10
Marcel Jackovič

Alvero de Tur 072299
Grace de Tur 800209414

J8 Bayerischer
 45  48,19Mário JACKOVIČ

 

103
ARKO/PAPILLON 57 06247

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Denisa Szabová

Papillon 2
Casanova 9 64008

SVK TK
 45  49,17Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

57
KUBO 06047

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL12
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla11

SVK TK
 45  49,55Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

4
NERON DU PLESSIS 06299

04030 Poprad Alexandra JK13
TGI spol. s r.o.

Rosire
Pallas du Plessis11

J7 SF
 45  49,58Alexandra KISKOVÁ

 

73
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Saxum JK14
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569206

Holsteiner
 45  49,59Martin SKÁLA

 

22
MILET 07287

03060 Snina KAMALL15
Emília Bobíková

Denis 4464 s.v.
Milka VS 108111

Kríženec
 45  49,62Veronika ŠTEFANOVÁ

 

79
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023811

Y0 SVK TK
 45  50,77Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

50
WANDA 07506

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.17
Agronofa

Casiro 000047802
B-Prenza 21011018706

Holsteiner
 45  50,9Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

56
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer18
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172108

J6 SVK TK
 45  50,91Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

15
JARNÁ 2 07064

00892 Lužany JMC19
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61406

SVK TK
 45  51,03Juraj POLÁŠ

 

26
PEDRO 04651

03264 Prešov Parkur Team20
Zuzana Minďašová

Philip s.v. 4501
Pamela VS-89613

SVK TK
 45  51,37Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ

 

30
BRAVE 05591

03960 Kežmarok Riding Team21
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96310

J7 SVK TK
 45  51,68Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

58
LUCKY LUKE 07158

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL22
Gemgal Rožňava

Canabis 210071295
Caretina 33107360007

Oldenburger
 45  51,7Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

78
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia23
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril08

Y0 SF
 45  52,12Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

1
PORTORIKO 06054

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný24
Jaroslava Novotná

Precioso 410858296
Rogate 43051989612

J8 Westfaler
 45  52,63Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

76
QUIDO 4 07228

03539 Spišská N.Ves Slávia25
Zdeno Kuchár

Quality Star 4546 48
Eny 160107

Y1 SVK TK
 45  53,04Kristína UŽAKOVÁ

 

80
CARMELA 06621

03937 Spišská N.Ves Slávia26
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605907

J6 SVK TK
 45  53,08Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

89
BANDITA 2 07524

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia27
Martin Bulík

Baldini 4556
Drinka 183405

SVK TK
 45  54,83Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

54
FLORENCIA 04466

03730 Košice Saxum JK28
Adriana Orosová

Furioso XXI 3372
Nitouche 232 A1/114

D4 Furioso XXI-14
 45  56,01Adriana OROSOVÁ

 

55
COMPANA 07802

00010 Košice UVL Slávia29
Vladimír Mravec

Competent 316523096
Liberia 31974369510

Oldenburger
 45  56,39Vladimir MRAVEC

 

75
GABY DU JARDIN 05696

04512 Spišská N.Ves Slávia30
Ivana Sabolová

Prince du Logis
Ketty du Jardin18

Y9 Selle Francais
 45  56,84Ivana SABOLOVÁ

 

100
MARSHAL "S" 05559

05694 Prešov SJA31
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151910

J7 SVK TK
 45  57,3Bibiana IŽAROVÁ

 

52
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK32
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309210

Y9 SVK TK
 45  57,69Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

64
TAMINA 06639

00191 Prešov JSK33
Jozef Kuchár

Marco Pollo 4532
Vanda 336507

SVK TK
 45  58,02Jozef KUCHÁR

 



63
BLESK 9 07681

00191 Prešov JSK34
Jozef Kuchár

Duellano II-29 4356
Barbie VS-108206

SVK TK
 45  59,12Jozef KUCHÁR

 

71
MURPHY 2 07398

04607 Košice Saxum JK35
Darina Šteffeková

Matador 060911286
Marjuga 27002689111

Meklenburger
 44  55,21Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

6
CASHMAN CAN 05987

01755 Kysta JK Horst36
Jozef Borčík

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259011

Bayerischer WB
 42  50,24Patrik TOMKO

 

27
CORSO 07712

02082 Prešov Parkur Team37
JMC Lužany

Corsinni 4564
Jasná/Jagna VS 61405

SVK TK
 42  59,64Pavol KARPJAK

 

81
MÓZES 07346

03938 Spišská N.Ves Slávia38
Lucia Brúderová

Alcatraz 3084
Pejkó08

J7 HUN TK
 41  49,3Martin CEDZO

 

3
JACK POT 06019

04030 Poprad Alexandra JK39
Ing.Bystrík Kiska

Philip 4501 s.v.
Jasná VS 61413

J7 SVK TK
 41  54,38Alexandra KISKOVÁ

 

37
PROFIT 04780

05028 Abrahámovce Novotný40
Patrícia Jamelská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Hela I VS-71714

J6 SVK TK
 41  60,33Patrícia JAMELSKÁ

 

92
ARCADIA "S" 07645

02123 Prešov SJA41
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410806

SVK TK
 40  53,65Michal SIBAL

 

96
MILTON "S" 06024

03963 Prešov SJA42
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Medulienka 162109

SVK TK
 40  54,21Ivana BORODAČOVÁ

 

40
EVERDEN 06368

05031 Stropkov Bechera SHR43
Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668716

J6 Hannoveraner
 40  62,49Barbora LAZORÍKOVÁ

 

74
BARBARA 06096

05348 Spišská N.Ves Slávia44
Adriana Stanislavová

Landáno 4514 3306351
Gaba 161311

J6 SVK TK
 38  52,28Dávid STANISLAV

 

48
IRIS-NF 07498

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.45
Agronofa

Inspector 412015903
Rasty 411205

SVK TK
 37  49,71Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

53
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podtureň JK46
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158708

Y9 SVK TK
 37  52,66Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

94
ARISTO "S" 07646

05694 Prešov SJA47
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Medulienka 162106

J7 SVK TK
 37  58,34Bibiana IŽAROVÁ

 

59
NICOLKA 06443

00147 Prešov JSK48
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174908

SVK TK
 36  47,78Ján DOLNÝ

 

93
ELVIE 07261

01339 Prešov SJA49
Jaroslav Sibal

Edminton 968
Odine 3506  96.0180707

SVK TK
 35  59,82Jaroslav SIBAL

 

49
CRISTANA 07019

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.50
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Cristo 000140301
Olanda 21006959907

Holsteiner
 34  54,33Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

42
DIABLÓ 06992

05364 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj51
Beáta Purdešová

Pride 4084
Borooka 8809

HUN TK
 34  55,1Beata PURDEŠOVÁ

 

66
MARYŠKA-K 07914

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák52
Dušan Koprivňák

Feivel Fynn 3626
Montana 394306

SVK TK
 31  52,98Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

2
VALMOUT FEIVEL 06828

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný53
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Viarella 387107

J8 SVK TK
 31  53,36Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

28
BOLIVER 07838

04257 Prešov Parkur Team54
Veronika Kožuchová

Baldini 4556
Jet Set 420305

Y9 SVK TK
 30  50,64Veronika KOŽUCHOVÁ

 

36
RHIANNON 07086

02379 Košice UVL Slávia55
Martin Bulík

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Honora VS 72408

SVK TK
 30  52,48Martin ml. BULÍK

 

19
ROMERA 06631

03421 Košice UVL Slávia56
JMC Lužany

Quality Star 4546 48
Rita 3507

Y9 SVK TK
 30  53,02Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

20
CORLEONE-B 07334

03112 Košice UVL Slávia57
SIN PAR spol. s r.o.

Corleograf 984  2100
Vatra 68/465 001226807

CZE TK
 30  55,94Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ

 

101
KALUT 07472

02755 Lužany JMC58
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404205

SVK TK
 28  56,23Ján ml. CIGAN

 

18
QUEI-LI 07438

02659 Snina KAMALL59
Štefan Počatko

Quality Star 4546 48
Lili Star 407005

SVK TK
 28  57,81Kamil KAVČÁK

 

102
SAMBA 2 06646

02755 Lužany JMC60
Katarína Košecká

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315008

SVK TK
 28  63,56Ján ml. CIGAN

 

65
LAND FAER 05782

05298 Rafajovce Koprivňák61
Dušan Koprivňák

Land Star 4526
Fara VS-031309

SVK TK
 23  66,88Katarína DROZDOVÁ

 

95
SHADE 05405

05455 Prešov SJA62
Dušan Hatala

Shagya XXVI 4414
Koheilana 127513

J8 Shagya-arab (Sh XXVI
 vyl.Stela ČEKAŇÁKOVÁ

 

63  
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PREŠOVSKÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
200 EUR

Prešov, 28.4.2012

10
TIMKO TER DOLEN 07585

02755 Lužany JMC1
JMC Lužany

Landetto 3210043087
Inselliebe vd Keiber16

BWP
  0  50,38Ján ml. CIGAN

80 EUR

69
CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák2
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389708

Oldenburger
  0  50,89Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

40 EUR

34
DRINKA 05573

02379 Košice UVL Slávia3
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589110

SVK TK
  0  53,58Martin ml. BULÍK

30 EUR

31
GRAZIA DE TUR 06463

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team4
Marcel Jackovič

Alvero de Tur 072299
Grace de Tur 800209414

J8 Bayerischer
  0  56,11Mário JACKOVIČ

30 EUR

9
CORAD 06707

00642 Lužany JMC5
Atrex, spol. s r.o.

Corrado II 969 21032
Isa 1/174707

SVK TK
  0  57,53Ján CIGAN

20 EUR

68
MELISA-K 07066

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák6
Dušan Koprivňák

Lapaz 3581
Montana07

SVK TK
  0  57,61Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

84
HEIDI 06030

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Radovan Slivka

Landáno 4514 3306351
Hajnalka 169709

SVK TK
  0  61,82Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

17
ALRIGHT 06672

00892 Lužany JMC8
JMC Lužany

Unesco 01.08341
Tezwiggy 00.0539107

KWPN
  1  64,12Juraj POLÁŠ

 

15
JARNÁ 2 07064

00892 Lužany JMC9
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61406

SVK TK
  1  64,29Juraj POLÁŠ

 

97
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

02123 Prešov SJA10
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151907

SVK TK
  1  65,71Michal SIBAL

 

8
ATYŠ 06698

01755 Kysta JK Horst11
Jozef Borčík

Fetyš 629
Angelika 58/34914

CZE TK
  4  54,33Patrik TOMKO

 

11
MERCEDES 2 06834

02755 Lužany JMC12
Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110507

SVK TK
  4  55,03Ján ml. CIGAN

 

67
FAN-FAN "K" 07486

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák13
Dušan Koprivňák

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Fantagiro 163906

SVK TK
  4  56,37Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

33
LANDRO 05571

02379 Košice UVL Slávia14
Martin Bulík

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738710

Oldenburger
  4  58,45Martin ml. BULÍK

 

25
CLEO 06844

02126 Prešov Parkur Team15
Kristína Drotárová

Cosino B 816047098
Kavalla 81849889508

Bayerischer
  4  61,56Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

98
CONTE "S" 06665

02123 Prešov SJA16
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410808

SVK TK
  4  62,64Michal SIBAL

 

79
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023811

Y0 SVK TK
  5  64,77Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

58
LUCKY LUKE 07158

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL18
Gemgal Rožňava

Canabis 210071295
Caretina 33107360007

Oldenburger
  5  66,93Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

56
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer19
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172108

J6 SVK TK
  8  58,4Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

4
NERON DU PLESSIS 06299

04030 Poprad Alexandra JK20
TGI spol. s r.o.

Rosire
Pallas du Plessis11

J7 SF
  8  61,85Alexandra KISKOVÁ

 

16
FOREST 2 07067

00892 Lužany JMC21
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357306

SVK TK
  8  62,9Juraj POLÁŠ

 

30
BRAVE 05591

03960 Kežmarok Riding Team22
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96310

J7 SVK TK
 10  71,88Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

81
MÓZES 07346

03938 Spišská N.Ves Slávia23
Lucia Brúderová

Alcatraz 3084
Pejkó08

J7 HUN TK
 11  72,49Martin CEDZO

 

80
CARMELA 06621

03937 Spišská N.Ves Slávia24
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605907

J6 SVK TK
 12  63,64Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

64
TAMINA 06639

00191 Prešov JSK25
Jozef Kuchár

Marco Pollo 4532
Vanda 336507

SVK TK
 12  78,31Jozef KUCHÁR

 

85
LEONA 7 07194

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia26
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839711

AUT-ZAP
 16  87,13Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

57
KUBO 06047

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL27
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla11

SVK TK
 17  65,72Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

53
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podtureň JK28
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158708

Y9 SVK TK
 20  61,8Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

103
ARKO/PAPILLON 57 06247

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia29
Denisa Szabová

Papillon 2
Casanova 9 64008

SVK TK
 30  95,27Zdeno KUCHÁR
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PREŠOVSKÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok S
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Prešov, 28.4.2012

10
TIMKO TER DOLEN 07585

02755 Lužany JMC1
JMC Lužany

Landetto 3210043087
Inselliebe vd Keiber16

BWP
  0   0  29,78Ján ml. CIGAN

130 EUR

33
LANDRO 05571

02379 Košice UVL Slávia2
Martin Bulík

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738710

Oldenburger
  0   0  34,05Martin ml. BULÍK

120 EUR

17
ALRIGHT 06672

00892 Lužany JMC3
JMC Lužany

Unesco 01.08341
Tezwiggy 00.0539107

KWPN
  0   4  32,27Juraj POLÁŠ

100 EUR

69
CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák4
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389708

Oldenburger
  0   4  33,01Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

80 EUR

16
FOREST 2 07067

00892 Lužany JMC5
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357306

SVK TK
  0   4  33,36Juraj POLÁŠ

70 EUR

9
CORAD 06707

00642 Lužany JMC6
Atrex, spol. s r.o.

Corrado II 969 21032
Isa 1/174707

SVK TK
  0   4  33,55Ján CIGAN

 

84
HEIDI 06030

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Radovan Slivka

Landáno 4514 3306351
Hajnalka 169709

SVK TK
  0  10  47,95Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

11
MERCEDES 2 06834

02755 Lužany JMC8
Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110507

SVK TK
  4  64,51Ján ml. CIGAN

 

85
LEONA 7 07194

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839711

AUT-ZAP
  4  65,91Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

98
CONTE "S" 06665

02123 Prešov SJA10
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410808

SVK TK
  4  71,63Michal SIBAL

 

58
LUCKY LUKE 07158

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL11
Gemgal Rožňava

Canabis 210071295
Caretina 33107360007

Oldenburger
  5  77,94Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

34
DRINKA 05573

02379 Košice UVL Slávia12
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589110

SVK TK
  8  67,41Martin ml. BULÍK

 

97
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

02123 Prešov SJA13
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151907

SVK TK
  8  70,22Michal SIBAL

 

68
MELISA-K 07066

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák14
Dušan Koprivňák

Lapaz 3581
Montana07

SVK TK
 12  70,72Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK
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